Metal Oxide Varistors RL2220A Series
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Please refer to http://www.ruilon.com.cn for current information.
2023-3-6
Version: A3 Page 1
R L
LOGO
A

 Protection of Components and Circuits Sensitive to ESD Transients Occurring on Power supplies, Control and Signal
Lines.
  Part Number Code
2 2 2 0 2 4 0 K
Current flow
800A
Metal Oxide Varistors RL2220A Series
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Please refer to http://www.ruilon.com.cn for current information.
2023-3-6
Version: A3 Page 2
 Electrical Characteristics
Type Number
Varistor
Voltage
Max. Allowable
Voltage
Max.
Energy
(10/1000μs)
Max. Clamping
Voltage
(8/20μs)
Withstanding
Surge Current
(8/20μs)
V1mA(V) VAC(V) VDC(V) (J) IP(A) VC(V) I(A)
RL2220A240K 21.6~27 14 18 2.5 10 59 1200
RL2220A240K-302A 22~28 12.7 18 4 10 45 3000
RL2220A270K 26.4~33 17 22 2.5 10 72 1200
RL2220A300K 28.8~36 18 24 2.5 10 79 1200
RL2220A330K 31.2~39 20 26 2.5 10 85 1200
RL2220A390K 36~45 25 30 2.5 10 99 1200
RL2220A420K-302A 37~46 21.3 30 7 10 70 3000
RL2220A470K 45.6~57 30 38 2.5 10 125 1200
RL2220A500K-302A 46~54 30 38 8 10 80 3000
RL2220A500K-502A 46~54 30 38 10 10 80 5000
RL2220A500K-802A 46~54 30 38 12 10 80 8000
RL2220A530K 50.4~63 32 42 2.5 10 138 1200
RL2220A560K 54~67.5 35 45 2.5 10 148 1200
RL2220A600K-302A 54~67 34.1 48 10 10 110 3000
RL2220A680K 67.2~84 40 56 2.5 10 184 1200
RL2220A680K-502A 61~75 40 56 17 10 125 5000
RL2220A750K-302A 69 ~83 46 60 5 10 130 3000
RL2220A750K-502A 69 ~83 46 60 5 10 130 5000
RL2220A760K 72~90 43 60 2.5 10 198 1200
RL2220A820K 78~97.5 46 65 2.5 10 214 1200
RL2220A820K-302A 73~91 50 65 10 10 135 3000
RL2220A820K-502A 73~91 50 65 10 10 135 5000
RL2220A900K 81.6~102 49 68 2.5 10 224 1200
RL2220A101K 102~127.5 60 85 2.5 10 280 1200
RL2220A101K-452A 90~110 60 85 4 10 165 4500
RL2220A121K-801A 108~132 75 100 4 10 200 800
RL2220A121K-402A 108~132 75 100 21 10 200 4000
RL2220A151K-202A 135~165 95 125 12 5 260 2000
RL2220A181K 162~198 115 150 5.6 10 315 500
RL2220A181K-152A 162~198 115 150 12 5 325 1500
RL2220A221K 198~242 140 180 5.6 10 360 500
RL2220A241K 216~264 150 200 5.6 10 415 500
RL2220A271K 243~297 175 225 5.6 10 475 500
RL2220A391K 351~429 250 320 8.5 10 650 500
RL2220A431K 387~473 275 350 8.5 10 710 500
RL2220A471K 423~517 300 385 8.5 10 775 500
RL2220A561K 504~616 350 455 10.0 10 925 500
Metal Oxide Varistors RL2220A Series
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Please refer to http://www.ruilon.com.cn for current information.
2023-3-6